
 
F:\Encommon\Misc\MARSHA\2010 Council Meeting\March 2\Contract No 6279.doc 

1

 
 
PROJECT    CONTRACTOR  AMOUNT OF BID 
 
 
CONTRACT NO. 6279 
JOHN NOLEN PATH REHABILITATION – 2010 
JOHN NOLEN DRIVE BRIDGE APPROACHES - 2010 
 
                                                                                               Speedway Sand & Gravel, Inc.     $551,403.00 
 
 
Acct. No. CS53-54472-810358-00-53W0888 $267,734.50 
Contingency 8%+ 21,419.00 
Plan & Prep15%+ 40,156.60 
Sub Total $329,310.00 
 
Acct. No. CS53-58270-810358-00-53W0888 $15,530.00 
Contingency 8%+ 1,240.00 
Sub Total $16,770.00 
 
Acct. No. CS53-58240-810375-00-53W0661 $268,138.50 
Contingency 8%+ 21,451.00 
Plan & Prep15%+ 40,220.50 
Sub Total $329,810.00 
 
 
GRAND TOTAL $675,890.00 
 


